Pregramme des sessions

10-12 nov. 2025

OzFink 2025: Seconds to Discovery - Rubin's Alert Era

Begins

Break

Swinburne University, BA403
BA building
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15:40

lun. 10 novembre

lun. 10 novembre
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11:00
12:20

13:20
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15:40

mar. 11 novembre

mar. 11 novembre




10:20

11:00
12:20

13:20

mer. 12 novembre

mer. 12 novembre




	Pregramme des sessions
	10–12 nov. 2025

	OzFink 2025: Seconds to Discovery - Rubin's Alert Era Begins Break
	lun. 10 novembre
	Break: Lunch break
	Break: Afternoon break

	mar. 11 novembre
	Break: Morning break
	Break: Lunch
	Break: Afternoon

	mer. 12 novembre
	Break: Morning
	Break: Lunch



